Sijoitus Nimi

Place Name

01 Eriksson

02 Mononen

03 Karkia

04 Turunen

05 Kiuru

06 Naapuri

07 Hakulinen

08 Hirttia

09 Jakala

10 Kosonen

11 Holmsten

12 Ayranto

13 Kippola

14 Mikkolainen

15 Heikkala

16 Pusa
Hietala

18 Paivarinta

19 Liejumaki

20 Kuhno

21 Kortessalo

22 Kirves

23 Siili

24 Lohtman

25 Aimo

26 Pihkala

27 Heikkala

28 Vanninen

29 Ojala

30 Punkkinen

31 Heikkila

32 Virtanen

33 Vertanen

34 Karvanen

35 Muhonen

36 Suoniemi

37 Sihvonen

38 Karjalainen

lImoittautuneita: 91
Entered: 91

SALPAUSSELAN HIIHDOT
LAHDESSA 3.3.-4.3. 1951

Kansainvalinen miesten 50 km hiihto
International Cross Country Men 50 km

Gunnar
Kalevi
Vaino
Veikko
August
Eero
Veikko
Lauri
Oiva
Veikko
Sevi
Arvo
Arvo
Veijo
Kalevi
Matti
Sulo
Ake
Arvo
Vilho
Tauno
Tauno
Erkki
Seppo
Kauko
Pentti
Toivo
Aki
Veikko
Viljam
Veikko
Oiva
Sulo
Tauno
Asseri
Urho
Olavi
Pentti

Ei lahteneita:

Not started:

Lahti 4.3.1951

Seura
Club

Savonrannan Urh.
Savitaipalen Urh.
OHS
Tainionkosken Urh.
Kainuun Arjy
Valkek. Haka

OHS

Savitaipalen Urh.
Valkek. Haka
Pyttis IK
Jamsankosken llves
Haap. K.

Valkek. Haka
Kuopion Pol. Urh.
JHS

Popin. Ponnist.
Pylkbnm. Yrittava
Haapajarven Kiilat
Saarij. Pullistus
Jamsankosken llves
Myllyk. K-V
Lahden Kaleva
PHS

Ruov. Pirkat
Elimaen Vauhti
Saarij. Pullistus
Vehkal. Veikot
LHS

Luum. Poj.

Tuul. Sakia
Nastolan Naseva
LHS

Lang. Urh.

JHS

Epilan Esa

LHS

Epilan Esa

Keskeyttaneita:

Not finished:

Kansallisuus

Nationality

SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Aika
Time

3,27,07
3,29,40
3,29,54
3,34,20
3,34,34
3,34,46
3,35,30
3,35,45
3,37,57
3,38,45
3,39,05
3,40,36
3,41,01
3,41,44
3,43,15
3,43,44
3,43,44
3,45,56
3,46,11
3,46,43
3,47,48
3,48,03
3,48,27
3,48,29
3,48,46
3,49,07
3,49,20
3,49,26
3,50,10
3,51,27
3,53,17
3,53,46
3,54,33
3,55,10
3,57,30
3,57,56
4,10,49
4,20,23



